
Ranking seniorek za 2019 rok 

Miejsce Waga Zawodniczka Klub Punkty 

1 48 ŻYGADŁO Natalia Boks  Team  Oława 32 

2 48 MARCZEWSKA Adriana SKF Boksing Zielona Góra 25 

 
48 PLUTA Tatiana Star 1926  Starachowice 25 

4 48 MICHALSKA Olga KS Ziętek  Team Kalisz 21 

5 48 SARNOWSKA Wiktoria KS Wisła Tczew 17 

 
48 OLSZOWA Julia MKS Avia  Świdnik 17 

 
48 BUKOWSKA Dorota BKS Tiger  Łomża 17 

8 48 BROMA Joanna Legia  Fight  Club Warszawa 11 

 
48 ASANOWICZ Róża UKS Boxing Sokółka 11 

 
48 ANDRZEJEWSKA Wiktoria KS Copacabana Konin 11 

 
48 WEJMAN Daria Magic Boxing  Brzesko 11 

12 48 KRYSZTOFORSKA Angelika KSW Róża Karlino 10 

13 48 GOGOLEWSKA Aleksandra UKS Adrenalina  Wrocław 6 

 
48 PAWLIK Paulina GUKS Carbo  Gliwice 6 

 
48 WRÓBEL Karolina UKS Nowi  Polnica 6 

 
48 SOBIERAJ Sylwia KKB RUSHH   Kielce 6 

1 51 DRABIK Sandra SK Kick-boxing Kielce 215 

2 51 ROK Natalia LKS Myszków 120 

3 51 KRYSZTOFORSKA Angelika KSW Róża Karlino 92 

4 51 MĄDRASZEWSKA Aleksandra KS Bombardier Gdynia 28 

5 51 MICHALSKA Olga KS Ziętek Team Kalisz 25 

6 51 KOCHAŃSKA Marta KS Copacabana Konin 17 

 
51 ARCHIMOWICZ Wiktoria BKS Olimp Szczecin 17 

 
51 KOCHAŃSKA Marta KS Copacabana  Konin 17 

9 51 ASANOWICZ Róża UKS Boxing Sokółka 11 

 
51 KRUPA Sandra BKS Olimp Szczecin 11 

1 54 ROK Natalia LKS Myszków 125 

2 54 BIAŁAS Ewa Akademia Boksu R. Gortata 42 

3 54 ZGLENICKA Milena MKSW Pomorzanin Toruń 21 

 
54 JANKOWIAK Zuzanna Sporty Walki Gostyń 21 

5 54 PIERCHAŁA Anna RMKS Rybnik 20 

6 54 WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia KS Korona Wałcz 17 

 
54 BISKUP Karolina KS Wisła Tczew 17 

 
54 SIMSAK Klaudia JKB Jawor Team Jaworzno 17 

9 54 CIEŚLUK Ewelina BKS Hetman Białystok 11 

 
54 WÓJCIK Monika KB Bombardier Wrocław 11 

 
54 BARTKOWSKA Sandra KS SAKO  Gdańsk 11 

 
54 SNADNA Natalia KS Bombardier Gdynia 11 

13 54 JĘDRZEJCZYK Edyta TS Czarni-Góral Żywiec 10 

14 54 MIKOŁAJSKA Anna SW Golden  Dragon  Bydgoszcz 6 

 
54 KAMIŃSKA Anita KS Boks  Lublin 6 



1 57 KRUK Sandra Niezrzeszona 211 

2 57 SZLACHCIC Kinga SKF Boksing Zielona Góra 95 

3 57 KUROWSKA Julia KB Ring  Bielsko 38 

 
57 GRABOWSKA Maria GUKS Carbo  Gliwice 38 

5 57 KOCIOŁEK Żaklina RKS  Łódź 28 

6 57 GÓRALSKA Anna KS Korona Wałcz 25 

7 57 TRACZ Karolina 06 Kleofas AZS AWF Katowice 21 

8 57 SZUMILAS Dominika UKS Włokiennik Łodź 11 

 
57 MURZYN Paulina BKS Olimp Szczecin 11 

 
57 ANTCZAK Natalia BKS Skorpion Szczecin 11 

 
57 MIKULSKA Kamila KS Bombardier Gdynia 11 

12 57 JAWORSKA Aleksandra KS SAKO  Gdańsk 6 

1 60 RYGIELSKA Aneta SKSW Pomorzanin Toruń 195 

2 60 PUSZKA Daria UKS Berej Boxing Lublin 42 

3 60 JACKOWSKA Maria SKF Boksing Zielona Góra 38 

4 60 TEICHMANN Wioleta Nowohucki Klub Bokserski 27 

5 60 BALCERZAK Mirela BKS Skorpion Szczecin 21 

 
60 SZCZODRAK Aleksandra KSZO Ostrowiec  Świętokrzyski 21 

7 60 SZLACHCIC Kinga SKF Boksing Zielona Góra 20 

8 60 GRABOWSKA Maria GUKS Carbo Gliwice 17 

9 60 PUZIO Monika BKS Smok Zabierzów 16 

10 60 WOJSZKUN Lidia KS Copacabana Konin 11 

 
60 GIELNIK Katarzyna BKS Olimp Szczecin 11 

 
60 CELMER Alicja MKSW Pomorzanin Toruń 11 

 
60 SZYMCZAK Weronika KS Prosna Kalisz 11 

 
60 ZAMKOWSKA Ewa RKB Boxing  Radom 11 

 
60 GRZESZKIEWICZ Marta MUKS Widzew  Łódź 11 

 
60 CELMER Alicja MKSW Pomorzanin Toruń 11 

17 60 JAWORSKA Aleksandra KS SAKO  Gdańsk 10 

 
60 WOJSZKUN Lidia KS Copacabana  Konin 6 

1 64 RYGIELSKA Aneta SKSW Pomorzanin Toruń 90 

2 64 BORYS Patrycja BKS Hetman Białystok 46 

3 64 SZARAŃSKA Katarzyna BKS Skorpion  Szczecin 42 

4 64 TALAGA Aleksandra GUKS Carbo Gliwice 30 

5 64 BARBUSIŃSKA Natalia SKB Spartakus Szczecin 25 

6 64 ŁACIAK Klaudia KB Ring  Bielsko 21 

7 64 SZCZUROWSKA Julia LKB  Legnica 17 

 
64 ZAMKOWSKA Ewa RKB Boxing Radom 17 

 
64 STARUCH Maja KS Prosna Kalisz 17 

 
64 DOMBROWSKA Wiktoria WKB Gryf  Wejherowo 17 

11 64 SNADNA Natalia KB Bombardier Gdynia 11 

 
64 KALETA Julia KS Sako Gdańsk 11 

1 69 KOSZEWSKA Karolina Legia  Fight  Club Warszawa 251 

2 69 MARCZYKOWSKA Natalia RKB Boxing Radom 117 



3 69 WÓJCIK Elżbieta KSW Róża Karlino 75 

4 69 BILOUS Anna 06 Kleofas AZS AWF Katowice 35 

5 69 BARBUSIŃSKA Natalia SKB Spartakus Szczecin 30 

 

69 BORYS Patrycja BKS Hetman Białystok 30 

7 69 SOBALA Angelika KS Ziętek Team Kalisz 21 

8 69 KASZYCA Natalia BKS Skorpion Szczecin 17 

 
69 KONDEJ Aleksandra BKS Skorpion Szczecin 17 

 

69 HANCZEWSKA Wiktoria Zadukeli Team Środa Śląska 17 

11 69 MORDAK Julia BKS Olimp Szczecin 11 

 
69 KLIMOWICZ Adrianna KS Korona Wałcz 11 

 
69 NIEDBAŁA Kamila KS Korona Wałcz 11 

 
69 KOJRO Weronika KS Korona Wałcz 11 

 
69 ŻMUDA Malwina 06 Kleofas AZS AWF Katowice 11 

 
69 DOLNA Agnieszka KS Wda  Świecie 11 

1 75 KACZMARSKA Agata BKS Radomiak Radom 231 

2 75 WÓJCIK Elżbieta KSW Róża Karlino 210 

3 75 SMUKLERZ Aleksandra BKS Radomiak Radom 161 

4 75 MARCZYKOWSKA Natalia RKB Boxing Radom 45 

5 75 GAJEWSKA Natalia SB Champion Wołomin 38 

6 75 LASOŃ Żaklina DKB Dąbrowa Górnicza 27 

7 75 SOLECKA Hanna BKS Skorpion  Szczecin 25 

8 75 KOSZEWSKA Karolina Legia  Fight  Club Warszawa 20 

9 75 KOWALSKA Laura BKS Olimp Szczecin 17 

 
75 BILOUS Anna 06 Kleofas AZS AWF Katowice 17 

11 75 KAŹMIERCZAK Maria Sporty Walki Gostyń 11 

 
75 MONIAK Ewa BKS Radomiak Radom 11 

 
75 JĘCKA Milena KS Korona Wałcz 11 

 
75 LEWANDOWSKA Karolina WKB Start Włocławek 11 

1 81 SMUKLERZ Aleksandra BKS Radomiak  Radom 35 

2 81 KACZMARSKA Agata BKS Radomiak Radom 30 

3 81 KUSIAK Sylwia BKS Skorpion  Szczecin 21 

4 81 SIBIGA Dominika Ring  Sikorski  Stalowa  Wola 17 

 
81 SYSKA Kinga KS Skalnik  Wiśniówka 17 

1 81+ GOJKO Aneta UKS Boxing Sokółka 50 

2 81+ BRAUN Patrycja MLKS Sparta Złotów 31 

3 81+ SOBIESKA Paulina LKS Niedżwiedż  Kętrzyn 21 

4 81+ FIDURA Lidia GUKS Carbo Gliwice 20 

5 81+ LEMAŃSKA Antonina KS Wda  Świecie 17 

 
81+ NOWICKA Magdalena Niestowarzyszona 17 

 

 

  Przewodniczący Wydziału Sportowego PZB 

Piotr Byrdy 


